MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT JANUARY 2025

Bank Accounts

General

JP

Road and Bridge
Bond

OEBT

DEBT

Accounts Payable
Bond Proceeds
ARP

TOTAL

Investments

General Checking 862
Road and Bridge CK 870
FM/Lateral CK 888
OEBT CK 896

TEXPOOL General
TEXPOOL R&B
TEXPOOL OEBT

TOTAL

Total Funds Available

Beginning
Balance

$9,851,113.69
$67,452.46
$7,059,726.63
$73,820.73
$984,387.39
$693,343.25
$948,956.21
$496,824.76
$845,098.65
$21,020,723.77

$6,832,759.33
$2,277,586.44
$1,138,793.22
$140,071.55
$2,191.58
$1,709.96
$1,832.84
$10,394,944.92

Deposits

$7,518,770.42
$53,552.95
$4,187,368.09
$303.51
$280,510.52
$872,812.81
$1,561,414.61
$839.66
$3,454.01
$14,479,026.58

$28,092.51
$9,364.17
$4,682.09
$575.90
$8.11
$6.45
$6.82
$42,736.05

Debits

$1,761,344.59
$57,876.94
$1,309,726.58
$0.00
$414,966.38
$0.00
$1,733,135.01
$703.59
$8,275.00
$5,286,028.09

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Ending Balance

$15,608,539.52
$63,128.47
$9,937,368.14
$74,124.24
$849,931.53
$1,566,156.06
$777,235.81
$496,960.83
$840,277.66
$30,213,722.26

$6,860,851.84
$2,286,950.61
$1,143,475.31
$140,647.45
$2,199.69
$1,716.41
$1,839.66
$10,437,680.97

$40,651,403.23

Outstanding Interest YTD

$51,061.54
$163.55
$34,268.01
$303.51
$3,504.54
$4,460.31
$3.071.17
$839.66
$3,454.01

$0.00

$0.00

$28,092.51
$9,364.17
$4,682.09
$575.90
$8.11
$6.45
$6.82

Total Interest $143,812.35
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AFFIDAVIT:
I, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Report to

be true and correct statement,to the best of my knowledge, of all accounts under the control of the County Treasurer i
for the month of January 2025, / _

D i b, o e plipns SKove
m@vﬁ HAEVISCHER, Treasurer, Austin County, Texas DIANE DAY, County 0_9% Austin N“E_ . Texad
DAY OF L , 2025,

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THI

Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and based
upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and request that it be filed with
the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with statutes as referenced

{LGC 114.026(c)).
O

Tim Lapham, County Judge

“GREGQRY MIKEL, Commissioner Pct#1 ROBERT W. RINN, Commissioner Pct#2
_.mxo<&m_uz<_ Commtissioner Pct.#3 CHIP REED, Commissioner Pct.#4

ATTEST:

N® (e @@5 \%gx&\i\ N o1ra/7
DIANE DAY, County o_m%ﬁ:m% County, Texas %%M&ww_% /
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS % DAY OF &\\ | 2025,
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