MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT JANUARY 2025

		\$40,651,403.23				Total Funds Available
\$143,812.35	Total Interest	\$0.00 \$10,437,680.97	\$0.00	\$42,736.05	\$10,394,944.92	TOTAL
\$6.82		\$1,839.66	\$0.00	\$6.82	\$1,832.84	TEXPOOL OEBT
\$6.45		\$1,716.41	\$0.00	\$6.45	\$1,709.96	TEXPOOL R&B
\$8.11		\$2,199.69	\$0.00	\$8.11	\$2,191.58	TEXPOOL General
\$575.90		\$140,647.45	\$0.00	\$575.90	\$140,071.55	OEBT CK 896
\$4,682.09		\$1,143,475.31	\$0.00	\$4,682.09	\$1,138,793.22	FM/Lateral CK 888
\$9,364.17		\$2,286,950.61	\$0.00	\$9,364.17	\$2,277,586.44	Road and Bridge CK 870
\$28,092.51		\$6,860,851.84	\$0.00	\$28,092.51	\$6,832,759.33	General Checking 862
						Investments
	\$0.00	\$30,213,722.26	\$5,286,028.09	\$14,479,026.58	\$21,020,723.77 \$14,479,026.58	TOTAL
\$3,454.01		\$840,277.66	\$8,275.00	\$3,454.01	\$845,098.65	ARP
\$839.66		\$496,960.83	\$703.59	\$839.66	\$496,824.76	Bond Proceeds
\$3,021.17	\$0.00	\$777,235.81	\$1,733,135.01	\$1,561,414.61	\$948,956.21	Accounts Payable
\$4,460.31	0	\$1,566,156.06	\$0.00	\$872,812.81	\$693,343.25	DEBT
\$3,504.54		\$849,931.53	\$414,966.38	\$280,510.52	\$984,387.39	OEBT
\$303.51		\$74,124.24	\$0.00	\$303.51	\$73,820.73	Bond
\$34,268.01		\$9,937,368.14	\$1,309,726.58	\$4,187,368.09	\$7,059,726.63	Road and Bridge
\$163.55		\$63,128.47	\$57,876.94	\$53,552.95	\$67,452.46	JP
\$51,061.54		\$15,608,539.52	\$1,761,344.59	\$7,518,770.42	\$9,851,113.69	General
Interest YTD	Outstanding	Ending Balance	Debits	Deposits	Beginning Balance	Bank Accounts

AFFIDAVIT:

be true and correct statement, to the best of my knowledge, of all accounts under the control of the County Treasure for the month of January 2025 l, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Report to

BRYAN HAEVISCHER, Treasurer, Austin County, Texas

DIANE DAY, County Clerk Austin 9

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS

upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and request that it be filed with {LGC 114.026(c)}. the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with statutes as referenced Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and based

Tim Lapham, County Judge

GREGORY MIKEL, Commissioner Pct.#

ROBERT W. RINN, Commissioner Pct.#2

CHIP REED, Commissioner Pct.#4

_EROY@ERNY, Commissioner Pct.#3

ATTEST:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS DIANE DAY, County Clerk Austin County, DAY OF _